
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

24 
5 

62 
37 
43 
34 
78 

Name 

BRUTTI POLONI 
LAZZARINI IPPOLITI 
PERACCHINO PADOAN 
OZIMO ZANARINI 
ALBERTONE CERIONI 
BOTTINO VETTOR 
DENTE DALFORNO 

Model/Engine 

SUZUKI RSR 

SUZUKI WLZ 

SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

LCR FZ 

SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

Class 

SIDECAR 

SIDECAR 

SIDECAR 

SIDECAR 

SIDECAR 

SIDECAR 

SIDECAR 

Laps 

5 
6 
8 
7 
5 
8 
6 

Best Tm 

1:27.686 
1:31.717 
1:32.460 
1:33.496 
1:36.375 
1:39.857 
1:45.153 

Diff 

4.031 
4.774 
5.810 
8.689 

12.171 
17.467 

Gap 

4.031 
0.743 
1.036 
2.879 
3.482 
5.296 

In Lap 

5 
6 
8 
7 
5 
5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2016 9:34:30 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director: Bonzani Antonio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Valceno cup 
Sidecar 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:16:41 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/9/2016 09:16 

VALCENO CUP
8 - 9 OTTOBRE 2016


